.
SUMMER
CAMP SCHEDULE

DAY 1

4:30 AM - STAFF ARRIVES
5:00 AM - DEANS ARRIVE
5:15 AM - SMALL GROUP LEADERS ARRIVE AND CHECK-IN AT BLUE FLAG
6:00 AM - CHECK-IN STARTS
6:00 AM - MCK BUS DEPARTS FOR KELLER CAMPUS
6:30 AM - BUSES ARRIVE
6:45 AM - START LOADING LUGGAGE ONTO BUSES
7:00 AM - MCK BUS ARRIVES AT KELLER CAMPUS
7:00 AM - START LOADING BUSES
7:30 AM - BUSES LEAVE MILESTONE
11:30 AM - LUNCH STOP
1:00 PM - LOAD BUSES
1:30 PM - BUSES DEPART FOR CAMPGROUND
4:30 PM - ARRIVE AT CAMP CAMPGROUND
4:30 PM - UNLOAD LUGGAGE FROM BUSES AND GO TO CABINS
6:00 PM - DINNER
7:30 PM - TRIBE WARS
8:30PM - LEADER PRE-SERVICE PRAYER
9:00PM - SESSION 1
10:30PM - SMALL GROUPS
12:00AM - LIGHTS OUT & CABIN CHECKS




.
SUMMER
CAMP

DAY 2

7:00 AM - WAKE UP & DEVO
7:45 AM - BREAKFAST
8:30 AM - SESSION 2
10:00 AM - SMALL GROUPS
11:00 AM - TRIBE WARS
12:30 PM - LUNCH
2:00 PM - TRIBE WARS
3:00 PM - FREE TIME
5:00 PM - SHOWER/CHANGE
6:00 PM - DINNER
7:30 PM - PRE-SERVICE GAMES
8:30 PM - LEADER PRE-SERVICE PRAYER
9:00 PM - SESSION 3
10:30 PM - SMALL GROUP TIME
12:00 AM - LIGHTS OUT & CABIN CHECKS

DETAILED
SCHEDULE




g
SUMMER
CAMP

DAY 3

5:15 AM - WAKE-UP (UPPERCLASSMEN GIRLS)
5:30 AM - UPPERCLASSMEN GIRLS SUNRISE HIKE

7:00 AM - WAKE UP & DEVO
7:45 AM - BREAKFAST
8:30 AM - SESSION 2
10:00 AM - SMALL GROUPS
11:00 AM - TRIBE WARS
12:30 PM - LUNCH
2:00 PM - TRIBE WARS
3:00 PM - FREE TIME
5:00 PM - SHOWER/CHANGE
6:00 PM - DINNER
7:30 PM - PRE-SERVICE GAMES
8:30 PM - LEADER PRE-SERVICE PRAYER
9:00 PM - SESSION 3
10:30 PM - SMALL GROUP TIME
12:00 AM - LIGHTS OUT & CABIN CHECKS

DETAILED
SCHEDULE




g
SUMMER
CAMP

DAY 4

5:15 AM - WAKE-UP (UPPERCLASSMEN GUYYS)
5:30 AM - UPPERCLASSMEN GUYS SUNRISE HIKE

7:00 AM - WAKE UP & DEVO
7:45 AM - BREAKFAST
8:30 AM - SESSION 2
10:00 AM - SMALL GROUPS
11:00 AM - TRIBE WARS
12:30 PM - LUNCH
2:00 PM - TRIBE WARS
3:00 PM - FREE TIME
5:00 PM - SHOWER/CHANGE
6:00 PM - DINNER
7:30 PM - PRE-SERVICE GAMES
8:30 PM - LEADER PRE-SERVICE PRAYER
9:00 PM - SESSION 3
10:30 PM - SMALL GROUP TIME
11:00 PM - TESTIMONY TIME / PRAISE PARTY
12:00 AM - LIGHTS OUT & CABIN CHECKS

DETAILED
SCHEDULE




SUMMER
CAMP

DAY 5

6:45 AM - WAKE-UP / CLEAN / PACK UP

7:00 AM - BUSES ARRIVE

7:30 AM - LOAD LUGGAGE ON BUS

7:30 AM - BREAKFAST

8:00 AM - LOAD BUSES (1-5)

8:00 AM - LOAD BUSES (6-10)

9:00 AM - LEAVE FOR MILESTONE (DEVOS ON BUS)
12:00 PM - LUNCH STOP

1:30 PM - LOAD BUSES

2:00 PM - BUSES LEAVE FOR MILESTONE

6:00 PM - ARRIVE AT MILESTONE

DETAILED
SCHEDULE




